1 of 11
Solid State Relays
SRP1–CC...DH
Littelfuse.com
©2025 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 08/11/2025
Description

Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 08/11/2025
Ordering Information
FOR HEATING CONTROL
CATALOG # OUTPUT
MAX CURRENT
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
PEAK
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
SWITCHING STYLE
OUTPUT OVERVOLTAGE
PROTECTION
INPUT
VOLTAGE RANGE COMPLIANCE
SRP1-CCDD7-020EC-N 20 A 800 V DC 1700 V DC DC - 5-32 V DC cЯUus, CE
SRP1-CCDD2-050EC-N 50 A 650 V DC 1200 V DC DC - 5-32 V DC cЯUus, CE
SRP1-CCDDH-070EC-N 70 A 350 V DC 600 V DC DC - 5-32 V DC cЯUus, CE
SRP1-CCDDH-020NC-N 20 A 350 V DC 600 V DC DC - 5-32 V DC cЯUus, CE
Input/Control Specifications1
GENERAL DATA
SYMBOL PARAMETER RANGE VALUE UNIT
Uc Input (Control) Voltage